North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17766

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) WFC Roma

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: parrish Womble 02

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) WFC Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
10 (14U) WFEC Roma
No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Carter McClelland
11 Cole Thompson
13 Olsen Richards
14 Antonio Passalacqua
15 Gehovany Alvarez-pacheco
19 Pearson Bissette
20 Constantine Marcus
21 William MacArthur
23 Damian Rios
27 Keegan Dalstad
28 Jakob Torres
30 Rafael Medrado Ribeiro Alv..
47 Thomas Anderson
05 Anthony Castillo
50 Peyton Booe
56 Jesus Calixtro Alvarez
07 Elliott Watkins
08 William Carrasco
87 Samuel Rojas Mora
09 Diego Amaya Castro
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) WFC Blue

10
13
16
17
19
02
20
22
23
03
30
05
06
64
07
08
09
99

Name Goals Misconduct
Cade Dunkelberg

Parker Jones
Jackson Lloyd
Silas Burnette
Tai Daniels
Gavin Mudger
Michael Huss
Eli Arrington
George Ishak
Eli Sutton
Romeo Rebanal
Adam Stutts
Andrew Hicks
Nicolas Salazar Mayorga
Cohen Kipe
Matthew Cody
William Youngs

Colt Burns

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




